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STATUS

Proposed South East Elevation 
1.100

red coloured 
brickwork

grey coloured 
standing seam 
metal cladding 

black coloured aluminium 
door & frames

windows with black 
coloured aluminium 
frames & side 
ventillation panel

recessed gutter

House 2 (replacement)

56
70

78
15

hit & miss
brickwork

black coloured 
metal cladding to 
recessed 'slots'

grey coloured 
fibre cement 
cladding

Proposed North East Elevation
1.100

grey coloured fibre 
cement cladding 

56
70

78
15

House 2 (replacement)

red coloured 
brickwork

Proposed South West Elevation 
1.100

grey coloured fibre 
cement cladding

red coloured 
brickwork

hit & miss brickwork
to window with
protuding brick

pattern surround

'pop out' window in 
black coloured 
aluminium 

House 2 (replacement)

56
70

78
15

Proposed North West Elevation (courtyard)
1.100

red coloured 
brickwork

grey coloured 
standing seam 
metal cladding 

hit & miss brickwork to 
windows with 
protuding brick pattern 
surround

windows with black 
coloured aluminium 
frames 

recessed gutter

56
70

78
15

'pop out' window in 
black coloured 
aluminium 

grey coloured fibre 
cement cladding
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